
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
199 
27 
99 

260 
19 
12 
35 
98 

129 
36 
26 
58 
50 
46 
82 
30 
92 
31 
89 
15 
63 
83 

822 
22 
28 

51 
29 
64 

Class 
PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Indiana Muñoz 
Eliton Kawakami 
Kioman Muñoz 
Matheus Barbosa 
Guilherme Brito 
Humberto Turquinho 
Sarah Conessa 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Kaywan Freire  
Kevin Fontainha 
Odair Delefrati 
Rafael Fernandes 
Claudio Roberto Filho 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Willians Sales Piui 
Davi Gomide 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Flávio N. Fernandes 
Jose Anísio Pereira 
Christian Cerciari 
Niko Ramos 
Mauricio M. Nogueira 
Rafael Traldi 

Bruno Cesar Borges 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Sandro Paganelli 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
5 
5 
2 

10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
17:41.090 

17:41.902 

17:42.071 

17:42.091 

17:42.137 

17:42.413 

17:54.958 

17:55.002 

17:55.441 

17:55.550 

17:55.904 

17:59.036 

17:59.814 

17:59.832 

18:00.144 

18:00.261 

18:02.696 

18:09.972 

18:31.626 

19:27.355 

17:40.968 

14:24.293 

9:05.004 

9:24.761 

3:45.508 

17:40.959 

17:41.917 

17:55.479 

Diff 

0.812 
0.981 
1.001 
1.047 
1.323 

13.868 
13.912 
14.351 
14.460 
14.814 
17.946 
18.724 
18.742 
19.054 
19.171 
21.606 
28.882 
50.536 

1:46.265 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Best Tm 
1:44.278 
1:44.097 
1:43.671 
1:43.609 
1:43.717 
1:43.449 
1:44.405 
1:43.757 
1:44.760 
1:44.966 
1:45.109 
1:45.172 
1:45.369 
1:44.974 
1:45.320 
1:45.235 
1:45.865 
1:46.030 
1:46.732 
1:53.602 
1:54.799 
1:45.010 
1:44.850 
1:48.206 
1:44.288 

1:43.068 
1:43.915 
1:44.977 

In Lap 
6 
2 
4 
3 
3 

10 
3 
3 
2 
5 
2 

10 
3 

10 
6 
7 
8 
4 
5 
2 
8 
3 
4 
2 
2 

10 
5 
2 

Equipe 
Castrol Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB/Açai Vitanat 

Motonil Motors/ Usatc BSB / Motoart Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Fast Kids By Piui Motorsport 

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

PSBK/Ventania Yamaha 

Durok Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing 

Traldi Racing 

NRT Nordeste Racing Team 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Racing 22 

Traldi Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Paganelli Racing 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
MOTOS #29,#51,#64 DESCLASSIFICADAS POR IRREGULARIDADE TECNICA. 

Margin of Victory 

0.812 

Avg. Speed 

130,111 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.449 

Best Speed 

133,457 

Best Lap by 

12 - Humberto Turquinho 

Printed: 08/11/2017 08:58:53 
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     7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

PROVA - R3 CUP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:01:46 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

22/10/2017 10:00 


